Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Screw Wrench
D d L M
IBAP4-504-22.0 50 22.0 50 11 4
APMT1604.... MS4011A TF15
IBAP4-504-25.4 50 25.4 50 13 4
IBAP4-635-25.4 63 25.4 50 13 5
IBAP4-665-25.4 66 25.4 50 13 5
IBAP4-806-25.4 80 25.4 50 13 6
IBAP4-1008-31.75 100 31.75 50 45 8
IBAP4-1259-38.1 125 38.1 50 60 9
IBAP
IBAP SHOULDER MILLING CUTTERS
IBAP
21